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LEAGUE #240: MONDAY SUMMER DOUBLES
WEEK #10 - 8/20/18

MONDAY - 7:15 P.M. 90% OF 230 - 22 POINTS
RESULTS-WEEK 10 OF 10 (10)

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---

1. #14-TEAM EZ 135.5 84.5 18676 537 1918 566 2009
2. # 9-HIT EM IN DA MOUTH 129.5 90.5 18694 503 1839 551 1983
3. #13-GET IT IN THE 10TH 127.5 92.5 18647 543 1977 577 2113
4. # 1-B X 2 120 100 18050 415 1447 525 1887
5. # 7-LEGION OF DOOM 117.5 102.5 18753 533 1917 562 1989
6. #16-DAVE / STEPHEN 117 103 17840 550 1841 567 1953
7. #17-HAKIM / SHAWN 115 105 18533 519 1883 539 1937
8. #19-RICKY / LARRY 112 108 18150 471 1711 539 1983
9. # 6-PETE / TOM 112 108 17730 388 1471 513 1971
10. #10-JOHNSONS 111 109 18378 539 1727 583 1951
11. #15-STEVE / HAL 110.5 109.5 18050 512 1794 551 1954
12. # 8-DUMB -N- DUMBER 110 110 18022 526 1947 550 2043
13. # 2-HY / BOB 108 112 18132 485 1814 533 1998
14. #11-CASHELL / HAYES 103.5 116.5 17992 480 1709 523 1929
15. # 3-CHRIS'S CREW 99 121 17746 410 1508 508 1920
16. #18-AL / ALBERTO 96 124 16734 461 1706 559 2102
17. # 5-JUDY / ROB 95 125 18155 454 1599 526 1943
18. #12-ASSASSINS 92.5 127.5 18092 535 1714 594 1950
19. # 4-STRIKE FORCE 92 128 18009 438 1575 526 1893
20. #20-SASSY LADIES 85.5 134.5 15954 350 1247 505 1895
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 GAME4 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 GAME4 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
9 446 494 495 394 1829 7 VS 14 488 508 461 525 1982 15
15 433 402 379 500 1714 2 VS 13 520 458 432 501 1911 20
19 470 475 399 413 1757 6 VS 1 425 507 416 467 1815 16
10 463 368 385 449 1665 8 VS 16 452 440 549 442 1883 14
17 426 460 497 515 1898 13 VS 8 473 450 498 418 1839 9
2 477 432 413 440 1762 9 VS 6 447 479 400 447 1773 13
3 427 453 366 442 1688 1 VS 7 496 479 481 446 1902 21
4 425 452 461 429 1767 5 VS 11 459 418 478 458 1813 17
12 594 434 484 438 1950 7 VS 18 480 541 508 471 2000 15
5 434 437 506 510 1887 15 VS 20 442 447 496 435 1820 7

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

MATCH POINT LEADERS
-------------------

POINTS BOWLER
------ ------
36.5 DANNY KHUU
31.0 MARK ZIMMERMAN
29.0 JOE BOURHILL
28.5 STAN DA MAN
28.0 BOB HAMILTON
28.0 SEAN RICHARD
28.0 PETER COLOMBO

*** SEASON *** LEADERS *** LAST WEEK ***
-------------- ------- -----------------

241 SEAN RICHARD MEN HIGH AVERAGE
300 DANNY KHUU MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 279 MARK ZIMMERMAN
300 JOE BOURHILL MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 279 HAKIM EMMANUEL
300 STAN DA MAN MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH
300 KEITH TANTILLO MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH

1101 KEITH TANTILLO MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1049 SEAN RICHARD
334 KEITH TANTILLO MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 308 CURTIS JORDAN

1237 KEITH TANTILLO MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 1065 CURTIS JORDAN
171 JUDY YOUNG WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE
232 JUDY YOUNG WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 205 JUDY YOUNG
750 JUDY YOUNG WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 750 JUDY YOUNG
289 JUDY YOUNG WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 267 DEE WILLIAMS
983 SALLY TOPPAN WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 966 JUDY YOUNG
550 DAVE / STEPHEN TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 535 ASSASSINS

TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 535 DAVE / STEPHEN
1977 GET IT IN THE 10TH TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1918 TEAM EZ
594 ASSASSINS TEAM HIGH GAME HANDICAP

2113 GET IT IN THE 10TH TEAM HIGH SERIES HANDICAP

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #1-B X 2 TM #11-CASHELL / HAYES
HERB-SR BROWN 177 56 233 717 290 6707 40 167.6 RICK CASHELL 204 38 244 836 283 6756 36 187.6
HERB-JR BROWN 177 48 221 785 277 7071 40 176.7 JOHN HAYES-JR 213 14 278 914 279 8585 40 214.6

HDCP=+104 AVG=343 ERIC LAM 204 30 235 787 258 787 4 196.7
HDCP=+52 AVG=401

TM #2-HY / BOB TM #12-ASSASSINS
HY BAO --- 27 268 909 289 7994 40 199.8 CURTIS JORDAN 193 36 268 905 308 6843 36 190.0
BOB HAMILTON 227 15 266 912 283 8538 40 213.4 SENSAE-MICHAEL REE 212 20 268 898 286 7895 38 207.7

HDCP=+42 AVG=412 HDCP=+56 AVG=397
TM #3-CHRIS'S CREW TM #13-GET IT IN THE 10TH
SALLY TOPPAN 154 68 212 707 286 6192 40 154.8 STAN DA MAN 220 8 300 1069 309 7983 36 221.7
RON BERKEY 204 34 277 933 300 7702 40 192.5 KEITH TANTILLO 196 10 300 1101 334 7866 36 218.5

HDCP=+102 AVG=346 JON HESTER 220 8 255 886 264 886 4 221.5
ZACH THOMPSON 226 3 0 0 0 0 0

HDCP=+18 AVG=439
TM #4-STRIKE FORCE TM #14-TEAM EZ
KENNY HOLMGREN 195 35 258 854 301 6116 32 191.1 MARK ZIMMERMAN 230 5 279 995 293 8963 40 224.0
HAWK EARLE 191 46 224 774 270 7158 40 178.9 BRIAN EGAN 232 7 280 950 286 8913 40 222.8
JIM YOUNG 206 7 238 891 259 891 4 222.7 HDCP=+12 AVG=446

HDCP=+81 AVG=369
TM #5-JUDY / ROB TM #15-STEVE / HAL
JUDY YOUNG 165 53 232 750 289 6845 40 171.1 STEPHEN COHEN 186 29 266 897 287 7891 40 197.2
ROB YOUNG 226 18 267 879 286 8187 39 209.9 HAL BROWN 200 16 279 907 295 8491 40 212.2

HDCP=+71 AVG=380 HDCP=+45 AVG=409
TM #6-PETE / TOM TM #16-DAVE / STEPHEN
PETER COLOMBO 170 45 221 814 275 7232 40 180.8 STEPHEN MAJOR 233 9 279 969 295 7711 35 220.3
TOM MCCANN 151 63 196 691 261 6438 40 160.9 DAVID CHALIFOUX 228 18 269 851 287 1687 8 210.8

HDCP=+108 AVG=340 AARON MAJOR --- 0 284 959 284 959 4 239.7
KEVIN THIBEAULT 229 5 258 953 261 4488 20 224.4

HDCP=+27 AVG=430
TM #7-LEGION OF DOOM TM #17-HAKIM / SHAWN
JOHN FURTADO 208 18 267 929 283 8414 40 210.3 HAKIM EMMANUEL 215 11 279 952 293 6959 32 217.4
SEAN RICHARD 231 0 288 1068 288 9647 40 241.1 SHAWN HAGAN 235 0 269 966 269 8327 36 231.3

HDCP=+18 AVG=451 HDCP=+11 AVG=448
TM #8-DUMB -N- DUMBER TM #18-AL / ALBERTO
JAKE TOBIN 215 18 277 943 300 8404 40 210.1 AL RUE 175 37 254 828 295 6800 36 188.8
JOE BOURHILL 217 13 300 1004 313 8622 40 215.5 ALBERTO RUE --- 38 254 890 311 6014 32 187.9

HDCP=+31 AVG=425 HDCP=+75 AVG=375
TM #9-HIT EM IN DA MOUTH TM #19-RICKY / LARRY
ED GROSSETT 191 34 247 858 295 6156 32 192.3 RICKY CHAN 194 21 268 959 300 7424 36 206.2
DANNY KHUU 242 0 300 1013 300 9572 40 239.3 LARRY SNELL-GREGOR 204 31 258 897 301 6250 32 195.3
AJ VOISINE 204 32 216 798 241 1554 8 194.2 MATHEW WONG 168 41 200 744 248 1475 8 184.3

HDCP=+34 AVG=431 HDCP=+52 AVG=401
TM #10-JOHNSONS TM #20-SASSY LADIES
STEVEN JOHNSON --- 22 296 861 314 4935 24 205.6 TONYA HARRISON 153 73 190 651 271 5344 36 148.4
CHRIS JOHNSON --- 27 243 835 269 6419 32 200.5 DEE WILLIAMS 143 79 187 632 267 4574 32 142.9
JAMES JOHNSON 191 21 259 919 285 4964 24 206.8 HDCP=+152 AVG=290

HDCP=+49 AVG=405
*SUBSTITUTES*
2-JIM FERGUSON 243 0 0 0 0 0 0 44-BILL GOLDMAN 207 20 0 0 0 0 0

54-JON HESTER 244 0 0 0 0 0 0 57-PARIS COOK 214 9 300 985 317 3528 16 220.5
65-CHUCK PAIGE 182 43 0 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GAME GRAND WEEKLY SEASON
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 4 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON WON ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----
TM #1 - B X 2

HERB-SR BROWN 165 233 135 173 706 6707 40 167 233 717 290 949 2.0 27.5 177 56
HERB-JR BROWN 156 170 177 190 693 7071 40 176 221 785 277 1009 4.0 24.5 177 48

TM #2 - HY / BOB
HY BAO 170 159 189 168 686 7994 40 199 268 909 289 1021 1.0 24.0 --- 27
BOB HAMILTON 266 232 183 231 912 8538 40 213 266 912 283 980 4.0 28.0 227 15

TM #3 - CHRIS'S CREW
SALLY TOPPAN 119 145 114 181 559 6192 40 154 212 707 286 983 1.0 25.5 154 68
RON BERKEY 209 209 153 162 733 7702 40 192 277 933 300 1025 .0 19.5 204 34

TM #4 - STRIKE FORCE
KENNY HOLMGREN 153 187 211 189 740 6116 32 191 258 854 301 1010 3.0 26.5 195 35
HAWK EARLE 193 186 171 161 711 7158 40 178 224 774 270 954 .0 15.5 191 46
JIM YOUNG ... ... ... ... ... 891 4 222 238 891 259 975 ... 2.0 206 7

TM #5 - JUDY / ROB
JUDY YOUNG 163 204 178 205 750 6845 40 171 232 750 289 966 4.0 19.0 165 53
ROB YOUNG (199) 161 256 233 849 8187 39 209 267 879 286 987 3.0 24.0 226 18

TM #6 - PETE / TOM
PETER COLOMBO 145 184 172 171 672 7232 40 180 221 814 275 1030 4.0 28.0 170 45
TOM MCCANN 196 189 122 170 677 6438 40 160 196 691 261 943 1.0 23.0 151 63

TM #7 - LEGION OF DOOM
JOHN FURTADO 201 206 206 172 785 8414 40 210 267 929 283 993 4.0 25.5 208 18
SEAN RICHARD 278 256 258 257 1049 9647 40 241 288 1068 288 1068 5.0 28.0 231 0

TM #8 - DUMB -N- DUMBER
JAKE TOBIN 245 216 236 163 860 8404 40 210 277 943 300 1022 1.0 25.0 215 18
JOE BOURHILL 197 203 231 224 855 8622 40 215 300 1004 313 1048 4.0 29.0 217 13

TM #9 - HIT EM IN DA MOUTH
ED GROSSETT 154 193 214 170 731 6156 32 192 247 858 295 1002 1.0 21.0 191 34
DANNY KHUU 259 268 248 191 966 9572 40 239 300 1013 300 1013 4.0 36.5 242 0
AJ VOISINE ... ... ... ... ... 1554 8 194 216 798 241 890 ... 2.0 204 32

TM #10 - JOHNSONS
STEVEN JOHNSON 216 147 170 179 712 4935 24 205 296 861 314 933 .0 13.0 --- 22
CHRIS JOHNSON 204 178 172 227 781 6419 32 200 243 835 269 961 4.0 20.0 --- 27
JAMES JOHNSON ... ... ... ... ... 4964 24 206 259 919 285 1041 ... 22.0 191 21

TM #11 - CASHELL / HAYES
RICK CASHELL 157 141 185 212 695 6756 36 187 244 836 283 1018 2.0 18.5 204 38
JOHN HAYES-JR 251 226 242 195 914 8585 40 214 278 914 279 974 5.0 24.5 213 14
ERIC LAM ... ... ... ... ... 787 4 196 235 787 258 879 ... 1.0 204 30

TM #12 - ASSASSINS
CURTIS JORDAN 268 211 237 189 905 6843 36 190 268 905 308 1065 4.0 24.0 193 36
SENSAE-MICHAEL RE 267 164 188 190 809 7895 38 207 268 898 286 970 1.0 24.5 212 20

TM #13 - GET IT IN THE 10TH
STAN DA MAN 255 208 254 278 995 7983 36 221 300 1069 309 1105 5.0 28.5 220 8
KEITH TANTILLO 246 231 159 204 840 7866 36 218 300 1101 334 1237 3.0 21.0 196 10
JON HESTER ... ... ... ... ... 886 4 221 255 886 264 922 ... 5.0 220 8
ZACH THOMPSON ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 226 3

TM #14 - TEAM EZ
MARK ZIMMERMAN 225 277 214 279 995 8963 40 224 279 995 293 1080 4.0 31.0 230 5
BRIAN EGAN 247 215 231 230 923 8913 40 222 280 950 286 998 1.0 23.5 232 7

TM #15 - STEVE / HAL
STEPHEN COHEN 191 146 160 246 743 7891 40 197 266 897 287 989 .0 23.5 186 29
HAL BROWN 199 213 176 211 799 8491 40 212 279 907 295 989 2.0 25.0 200 16
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LEAGUE #240: MONDAY SUMMER DOUBLES
WEEK #10 - 8/20/18

GAME GAME GAME GAME GRAND WEEKLY SEASON
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 4 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON WON ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----
TM #16 - DAVE / STEPHEN

STEPHEN MAJOR 249 228 277 215 969 7711 35 220 279 969 295 1013 5.0 26.0 233 9
DAVID CHALIFOUX ... ... ... ... ... 1687 8 210 269 851 287 923 ... 13.0 228 18
AARON MAJOR ... ... ... ... ... 959 4 239 284 959 284 959 ... 3.0 --- 0
KEVIN THIBEAULT 189 198 258 213 858 4488 20 224 258 953 261 969 1.0 13.0 229 5

TM #17 - HAKIM / SHAWN
HAKIM EMMANUEL 210 231 279 232 952 6959 32 217 279 952 293 1008 4.0 18.0 215 11
SHAWN HAGAN 202 215 204 269 890 8327 36 231 269 966 269 966 1.0 27.0 235 0

TM #18 - AL / ALBERTO
AL RUE 174 207 211 198 790 6800 36 188 254 828 295 993 1.0 22.0 175 37
ALBERTO RUE 226 254 217 193 890 6014 32 187 254 890 311 1110 4.0 26.0 --- 38

TM #19 - RICKY / LARRY
RICKY CHAN 196 197 158 170 721 7424 36 206 268 959 300 1063 1.0 20.0 194 21
LARRY SNELL-GREGO 223 227 190 192 832 6250 32 195 258 897 301 1069 3.0 21.0 204 31
MATHEW WONG ... ... ... ... ... 1475 8 184 200 744 248 964 ... 5.0 168 41

TM #20 - SASSY LADIES
TONYA HARRISON 158 133 156 147 594 5344 36 148 190 651 271 975 1.0 22.0 153 73
DEE WILLIAMS 131 161 187 135 614 4574 32 142 187 632 267 960 2.0 13.5 143 79

*SUBSTITUTES*
JIM FERGUSON ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 243 0
BILL GOLDMAN ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 207 20
JON HESTER ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 244 0
PARIS COOK ... ... ... ... ... 3528 16 220 300 985 317 1053 ... 7.0 214 9
CHUCK PAIGE ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ... .0 182 43


